			BID TABULA	ATION						
ROJECT NAME: ADA Sidewalk Ramps	DATE: Septem	ber 2018	Estimate By: JVR							
				Outdoor Contractors Inc.		MIM Construction Inc.		Priority Construction Corporation		
		BID QTY.		Bid Invoice Total		Bid Invoice Total		Bid Invoice Total		
ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM	DID Q11.	UNIT	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	
1obilization	101	1	LS	\$1,200.00			\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	
Maintenance of Traffic	102	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00			\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	
Inclassified Excavation	201	50	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00		\$500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	
Removal of Existing Pavement, Sidewalk, Paved Ditches	202	20	CY	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	
Removal of Existing Curb or Combination Curb and Gutter	203	98	LF	\$75.00	\$7,350.00	\$10.00	\$980.00	\$15.00	\$1,470.00	
elect Backfill Using AASHTO NO. 57 Aggregate	301	20	CY	\$36.00	\$720.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	
elect Backfill Using Crusher Run Aggregate CR-6	302	10	CY	\$36.00	\$360.00		\$500.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	
lix No. 3 Concrete for Dumpster Pad	401	7	CY	\$614.29			\$7,000.00	\$440.00	\$3,080.00	
Inch Concrete Sidewalk and Sidewalk Ramps	601	304	SF	\$12.00		\$10.00	\$3,040.00	\$15.00	\$4,560.00	
" Combination Curb and Gutter	602	86	LF	\$60.00	\$5,160.00	\$50.00	\$4,300.00	\$75.00	\$6,450.00	
" Curb	603	27	LF	\$65.00	\$1,755.00		\$2,700.00	\$75.00	\$2,025.00	
etectable Warning Surface for Curb Ramps	604	60	SF	\$37.50	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	
temoval of Existing Curb or Combination Curb and Gutter (Add										
lternate)	203A	100	LF	\$79.20		\$10.00		\$15.00		
" Curb (Add Alternate)	603A	98	LF	\$50.00	\$4,900.00	\$50.00	\$4,900.00	\$50.00	\$4,900.00	
			Sub-Total		\$ 49,063.03		\$ 50,920.00		\$ 53,585.00	
							-			
		+								
				1						
		-								